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The following employees are located at 1 North Main Street, Middletown, Ohio 

45042: 

 

 

• Mr. Tom Hale 

Acting Director 

Phone: (513) 217-3713 

Email: tom.hale@cincinnatistate.edu 

 

• Ms. Emily Helmers 

College Representative 

Office: (513) 217-3725 

Cell: (513) 646-5962 

Email: emily.helmers@cincinnatistate.edu 

 

• Ms. Linda Romero-Smith 

Academic Advisor 

Phone: (513) 217-3729 

Email: linda.romero@cincinnatistate.edu 
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The following employees are located at 3520 Central Parkway, Cincinnati, Ohio 

45223: 

 

• Dr. Monica Posey 

President 

    Phone: (513) 569-1501 

    Email: monica.posey@cincinnatistate.edu 

 

• Mr. Elliott Ruther 

Chief of Institutional Development 

Phone: (513) 569-1451 

    Email: elliot.ruther@cincinnatistate.edu 

 

• Ms. Kim Taylor 

Alumni and Development Affairs Manager 

Phone: (513) 569-1236 

Email: kim.taylor@cincinnatistate.edu 

 

 

 

The following employees are located at 10100 Reading Road, Cincinnati, Ohio 

45241: 

 

 

• Ms. Cheryl Brackman 

Director Workforce Development 

Cell: (513) 289-0597  

Email: cheryl.brackman@cincinnatistate.edu 

 

• Ms. Amy Waldbillig 

VP Workforce Development 

Phone: (513) 569-1414 

Email: amy.waldbillig@cincinnatistate.edu 
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